
DATE 

All Year 

Spring/Fall 

All Year 

All Year 

April 94 

All Year 

PRIORITY  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

BUDGET 

$ 40,000 

10,000 

15,000 

15,000 

10,000 

20,000 

Spring/Fall 
94 

Spring/Fall 

All Year 

October 94 

October 94 

May 94 

• 2 

While these are listed below, they do not form a part of the 
Japan Trade Development Division's funded program. 

ACTIVITIES PROPOSED FOR FUNDING 

ACTIVITY/EVENT  

Tokyo Post:  

Program of Outcalls 
on Potential Investors 

Guide to Attracting 
Japanese Investment 

Translation 

Direct Mail 

'Purchase of Publication 

Business Climate 
Seminars - Regions 

Tokyo Sowa Bank 
Investment Mission to 
Canada 

October 94 10,000 7 

Sector Specific 
Prospecting 

Trade Media Visit to 
Canada 

Ministerial Missions 
to Japan 

Global Business 
Opportunities Conference 
(GBOC) 

Techno Ocean '94 
Trade Fair in Kobe 

Pre-Fab Housing 
Investors and Buyers 
Mission to Canada 

Sub-total for Tokyo: 

10,000 

10,000 

6,000 

5,000 

5,000 

10,000 

$166,000 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 


