While these are listed below, they do not form a part of the Japan Trade Development Division's funded program.

## ACTIVITIES PROPOSED FOR FUNDING

ACTIVITY/EVENT	DATE	BUDGET	PRIORITY
Tokyo Post:			
Program of Outcalls on Potential Investors	All Year	\$ 40,000	1
Guide to Attracting Japanese Investment	Spring/Fall	10,000	2
Translation	All Year	15,000	3
Direct Mail	All Year	15,000	4
Purchase of Publication	April 94	10,000	5
Business Climate Seminars - Regions	All Year	20,000	6
Tokyo Sowa Bank Investment Mission to Canada	October 94	10,000	7
Sector Specific Prospecting	Spring/Fall 94	10,000	8
Trade Media Visit to Canada	Spring/Fall	10,000	9
Ministerial Missions to Japan	All Year	6,000	10
Global Business Opportunities Conference (GBOC)	October 94	5,000	11
Techno Ocean '94 Trade Fair in Kobe	October 94	5,000	12
Pre-Fab Housing Investors and Buyers Mission to Canada	May 94	10,000	13
Sub-total for Tokyo:		\$166,000	